Zakladna skola

076 17 Nizny Zipov, Skolska 58

1€0:35541245

Objednavky jul /2012

Nazov a druh
maximalna

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

PC Trend
TrebiSov

IVES
Kosice

TAKTIK

Ing. Ivana
Pitonidkova
Jan Kaco
Rempo
TrebiSov
Kovo-mix
TrebiSov

PC Trend
TrebiSov

Daner
TrebiSov

Rempo
TrebiSov

Vseobecny
material

Vseobecné
sluzby
Ucebné
pomdcky
Ucebné
pomocky
Vseobecné
sluzby
Vseobecny
material

Vseobecny
material

Vseobecny
material

Vseobecny
material

Vseobecny
material

tovaru/sluzby EUR

8,50
25,00
80,00

610,00
400,00

40,40

100,00

310,00

28.6.2012

28.6.2012

29.6.2012

29.6.2012

29.6.2012

29.6.2012

29.6.2012

17.07.2012

17.7.2012

24.7.2012



